[ N of simulated tracks vs pT |

TrackingParticles

TrackingParticles

Ratio

10°

10*

10°

10?

10

LRRLL
—+

[
H
H
T

3

.................................................

T T T T T T T[T

10

[ N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs pT |

Reconstructed TPs

Ratio

10*

10°

10?

10

LRI
Seeerigere

-l-...; .
= .
b .
- = .
. - .
B Rl REEEE R R R S PP R
- . - .
. -
P T R
+:

iy

107 1

10 1. Gedf’

—=— SoftQCD_default

—— SoftQCD_ckfPixelLessStep

[ 0%, 'l";m'.u".‘,.., " v m«,-a-""' v

[ N of simulated tracks vs phi |

TrackingParticles

Ratio

oeeeeeeas O e A Feeeaann R H

Reconstructed TPs

.................................................

N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs phi |

Reconstructed TPs [

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


